Optoi reserves the right
to change the circuitry
and specifications
without notice at any
time./
1 Rev. E; 09.2020 – OIS21C.E.doc; 2022/06/14 15.33.00
________________ General Description

 Designed for earth moving environment
 Customizable on different parameters
_______________ Ordering Information
OIS21C-M12 With a 4 pole M12 male connector, no cable
OIS21C-CAB With a 3.5m cable, open leads
OIS21C-AT With a 50cm cable + Amphenol AT04-3P
OIS21C-ATi With a 50cm cable + Amphenol AT04-3P
OIS21C-DTM With a 50cm cable + Amphenol ATM04-3P
OIS21C-DTMi With a 50cm cable + Amphenol ATM04-3P
OIS21C-DTK With a 25cm cable + Deutsch DT04-3P +
corrugated tube + backshell
OIS21C-AMP With a 60cm cable + AMP282105-1
OIS21C-C25-M12 With a 25cm cable + Binder 4 pole M12 male
OIS21C
Optical smart sensor for hydraulic cylinders
OIS21C